
$55.00 
$145.00 

$1,500.00 

$12,556.00 
$6,284.00 

$575.00 

Other Common Fees (per occurrence)

$3,450.00 

$2,100.00 

$1,000.00 
$200.00 

$75.00 
$1,995.00 
$4,400.00 

$70.00 
$60.00 
$50.00 
$15.00 

 Variable
$150.00 
$250.00 

$40.00 

Revised:  06/10/2024

Doctor of Nurse Anesthesia Practice (Completion)

DNAP (EIP or Completion)

DNAP (EIP) Required Textbooks, Laptop, Webcam, 
Microphone

DNAP (Completion) Required Textbooks, Laptop, Webcam,
Microphone

Initial Fees
 (one-time charge upon enrollment)

Tuition Rates per Semester (charged and payable on the first day of class in the semester)

Application Fee
Registration Fee

Doctor of Nurse Anesthesia Practice (Entry into Practice)

DNAP (EIP) AANA Associate Membership (nonrefundable)
DNAP (EIP) Clinical Site Name Badge Replacement

DNAP (EIP) Lab Coat
Student ID replacement

DNAP EIP Education Conferences (Optional)
DNAP (EIP) Annual Health Insurance

DNAP (EIP) Scrubs
DNAP (EIP) CAS

Keiser University charges tuition and education fees per semester, based on scheduled credit hours. Each semester is 16 weeks. Tuition 
and fees are subject to annual review and modification. Please refer to university catalog for policies on proration and refund of charges.

Student Signature____________________________________________________    Date_____/_____/_____

Student Name:___________________________________________     Student ID:_____________________

Semester Start Date: _________________     Program of Study_____________________________________

KEISER UNIVERSITY
NURSE ANESTHESIA TUITION AND FEE DISCLOSURE

ADDENDUM TO CATALOG
Effective Fall Semester 2024

Education Fees per Semester 
 (for comprehensive programmatic participation & facilities resources, charged and payable on the first day of class in the semester)

Transcript
Re-Entry Fee 
Late Payment Fee
Return Check Fee
*Students are responsible for the cost of their travel, accommodations, food, and other expenses associated with residencies. 

Deposit (nonrefundable, applied towards tuition)

DNAP (EIP) Recertification of ACLS, BLS, PALS


